SB0036/163026/1

BY: Senator Ready

AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 36 (First Reading File Bill)

On page 3, strike beginning with the semicolon in line 17 down through "DECISIONS" in line 20; and in line 22, strike "(4)" and substitute "(3)".

On page 4, in line 12, strike "(4)" and substitute "(3)"; and in line 27, strike "(A)(4)" and substitute "(A)(3)".